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Region 1

Kylie Moulton

Region 1 & 3 - Program Specialist
kylie. moulton@careertech.ok.gov

Lacey Haines

Region 1 & 3 - Program Specialist
lacey.haines@careertech.ok.gov

Kyla Hensley

Region 2 - Program Specialist
kyla.hensley@careertech.ok.gov

Ronda Hill

Region 4 - Program Specialist
ronda.hill@careertech.ok.gov

Jake Phillips

DECA State Advisor, Program Specialist
jake.phillips@careertech.ok.gov
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Mark Burch

Program Manager, BPA State Advisor
mark.burch@careertech.ok.gov
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